

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- PWD Milk Mmury					
To Chhabildara Chaur					
Agency:- Kari'shange Conot. Pvt. Ltd.					
PKRMO - MMURY - NDB BRRP - 170 - Tehra					
Agreement No - 245BD / NDB BRRP / 2020-21					
Date of commencement - 13.07.2020					
Date of completion - 12.07.2022					
Rate quoted - 0.03% below					
Work Done					

Work Done

① Cleaning and grubbing Rd land.

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 600 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 600 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 50 \times 1.50 = 300 \text{ m}^3$$

$$T = 1500 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 0.15 \text{ Ha}$$

② Prov. m m mky dig. 20 free beds 2 Nos

Grm

$$2978/1000$$

③ Spw excavation Soil using hydraulic excavator

$$16 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 18 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 20 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 22.05 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation $T = 41.55 \text{ m}^3$

Particulars

No.

L.

B.

D.

of area

④ Part. 650 Unit-I Mat

16x30x0.375x0.100 18.00

2x20x0.375x0.100 1.50

14x30x0.525x0.100 22.50

21x1.2x0.502x0.100 1.26

37x1.5x0.602x0.100 3.33

1x6.5x3.55x0.100 1.98

85x1.2x0.602x0.100 6.12

14x1.8x1.20x0.100 6.05

7x30x4.05x0.100 8.505

2145.34 m³

6772

05/09/20

11/9/20

0 1234 0111 Mat

5 Prov. WBM at III Mn

$$7 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.085 = 59.06$$

$$1 \times 20 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 7.7 + 3.75}{3} \right) \times 0.085 = 7.60$$

$$8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.085 = 67.50$$

$$T = 134.16 \text{ m}^3$$

6 m

21/09/2020

21/09/2020

6 Prov. rep of 30 with 1/3 present

$$1 \times 20 \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 7.7 + 3.75}{3} \right) \times 0.160 = 16.21$$

$$8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 144.00$$

$$T = 160.21 \text{ m}^3$$

7 Prov. 2 bkg with 1/3 present

3 + 2.50

=

5.50 m

Continuation
29/10/2020

29/10/2020

ABSTRACT OF COST

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing Rd land Qty vide P-① & Tm.					
0.15 Hec @ 8		51133.26	/sq ft		7680
② Box & bdy masonry work Qty vide P-① & Tm.					
2 Hec @ 8		8816.89	/sq ft		1763
③ Excavated & mnd Wg hydraulic & rock Qty vide P-① & Tm.					
41.55 Hec @ 8		17416.07	/sq ft		3081
④ Box, mnd, gr & Mn Qty vide P-② & Tm.					
145.34 Hec @ 8		2273.02	/sq ft		33034

145.34M³ @ 2273.62/M³ = 330342

⑤ Box, carry gr - 11 Ma
Qty vide p-② 2 tons

134.16M³ @ 2885.15/M³ = 387072

⑥ Box cap 1400 with 12 beams
Qty vide p-② 2 tons

160.21M³ @ 6414.78/M³ = 1027712

⑦ Box, cable duct access and
Qty vide p-② 11 tons

7.50M @ 834.91/M = 6262

Σ = 17235302

Add L.R @ 1% = 172352

Add GST @ 12% = 212824

Σ = 2004089

Less 0.03% as per. S 6012

Σ = 20,03,488

For
29/10/2020
ME

by
A02
29/10/2020

Continuation